Budget Committee Meeting
Thursday, May 21, 2020
17661 Pilkington Road, Lake Oswego OR

AGENDA ITEMS

1T

II1.

IV.

VL

VIIL

Call to Order
Introductions
Review and Approval of Budget Committee Minutes — 2019

2020-2021 Budget Committee Chair and
Budget Committee Secretary Elections

Budget Officer Overview of Budget Process and Budget Message
Budget Details, Discussion, Questions

Adjournment

5:30 PM

5:32 PM

5:35 PM

5:40 PM

5:45 PM

5:50 PM

6:30 PM



