

Budget Committee Meeting Thursday, May 21, 2020 17661 Pilkington Road, Lake Oswego OR

AGENDA ITEMS

I.	Call to Order	5:30 PM	
II.	Introductions	5:32 PM	
III.	Review and Approval of Budget Committee Minutes – 2019	5:35 PM	
IV.	2020-2021 Budget Committee Chair and Budget Committee Secretary Elections	5:40 PM	
V.	Budget Officer Overview of Budget Process and Budget Message	5:45 PM	
VI.	Budget Details, Discussion, Questions	5:50 PM	
VII.	Adjournment	6:30 PM	